Plan Holders List Project 15-030

*This is alist of companies who have returned their Bidder Registration Form*

*lt may not be a complete list of companies who have downloaded the bid document*
Company Contact
Name Name Address City State/ Zip Telephone Email
Aluminum & Glass Concepts, Inc. |Alicia Paquin 210 Andover St.Unit 25 Wilmington MA/ 01887 978-658-3591 apaquin@aluminumandglass.com
Bello Painting Co., Inc. Jeanne Bello 585 East St. Weymouth MA/ 02189 |781-331-5600 bellopainting@verizon.net
Dandis Contracting Liz Marmanides |1020 Turnpike St. Unit 12 | Canton MA/ 02021 |781-828-9313 Imarmanides@dandiscontracting.com
J.R.J. Construction Co., Inc Joseph Schena, | 71 Washington St. Suite B |Woburn MA 01801 |781-933-5632 jriconstruction@comcast.net
JM's Painting Corp. losifina losif 22 Washington St. Dedham MA/ 02026 |781-381-0127 tiosifina@yahoo.com
Kapiloff's Glass, Inc. Michael Dohaney 5 Hoosac St. Adams MA/ 01220 |844-527-4527 estimating@kapglass.com
L & L Contracting, Inc. Kimberly Locke |25 hayward St. Braintree MA/ 02184 |781-849-0770 klocke@Ilandlcontracting.com
Projectdog Ellen Fitzmeyer |18 Graf Rd. Suite 18 Newburyport MA/ 01950 |978-499-9014x207  |addenda@projectdog.com
Systems Electrical Services Ginie Ramirez |5 Wesley St. Chelsea MA/ 02150 |617-466-0920 ginie@systemselectricalservices.com
The Blue Book Network Donna Famulari 800 E. Main St. Jefferson Valley NY/ 10535 |800-431-2584 X 3623 |dfamulari@thebluebook.com
The Cheviot Corp. Kristin Penney |55 Fourth Ave. Needham MA/ 02494 |781-449-1100 kpenney@cheviotcorp.com
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